BU11 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE OCT - DEC 2025

2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18

2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25

2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01

First Team is the Home Team

BU11 NVFC Iceland vs NVFC Denmark
BU11 NVFC Finland vs NVFC Columbia
BU11 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Argentina
BU11 NVFC France vs NVFC Canada
BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Brazil
BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Netherlands
BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Scotland
BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Switzerland
BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Ukraine
BU11 Pemberton Rapids vs WVFC Green
BU11 Whistler Avalanche vs BYE

BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Ireland
BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Canada
BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVFC Argentina
BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Finland
BU11 NVFC Iceland vs WVFC Avengers
BU11 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Scotland
BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Brazil

BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Ukraine

BU11 Pemberton Rapids vs NVFC Germany
BU11 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Denmark
BU11 NVFC France vs BYE

BU11 NVFC Columbia vs WVFC Green
BU11 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Finland

BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Argentina
BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Venezuela
BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Ireland
BU11 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Iceland

BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Brazil

BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC France

BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Denmark
BU11 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Scotland
BU11 Pemberton vs BYE

Confederation
Burdett

William Griffin
Loutet 2

Loutet 2

Lynn Valley

Lynn Valley

Lynn Valley
Ambleside

Den Duyf Park Fields

Confederation
Burdett

William Griffin
Windsor

Windsor

Lynn Valley

Lynn Valley
Ambleside

Den Duyf Park Fields

Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field

Confederation
Burdett
William Griffin
Windsor
Windsor

Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Ambleside

Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field

West (AT)
North (AT)
North (AT)
Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

F West (Grass)
Grass

West (AT)
North (AT)
North (AT)
East (AT)

East (AT)
Grass

Grass

F West (Grass)
Grass

AT

West (AT)
North (AT)
North (AT)
East (AT)

East (AT)
Grass

Grass

Grass

F West (Grass)
AT

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
10:00am
11:30am
11:00am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am
11:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
11:00am
1:00pm
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
11:00am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am
12:00pm

Oct 15/25

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
11:30am
1:00pm
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am
12:30pm

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
12:30pm
2:30pm
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am
1:30pm



BU11 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE OCT - DEC 2025 Oct 15/25

First Team is the Home Team

2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Netherlands Confederation West (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Venezuela Burdett North (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Scotland vs NVFC France William Griffin North (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Denmark Windsor East (AT) 8:00am 9:20am
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Columbia Windsor East (AT) 9:20am 10:40am
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC Mexico Lynn Valley Grass 10:00am 11:30am
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Finland vs NVFC Switzerland Lynn Valley Grass 11:30am 1:00pm
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Iceland vs Whistler Avalanche Lynn Valley Grass 1:00pm 2:30pm
2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Canada vs Pemberton Rapids Lynn Valley Grass 2:30pm 4:00pm
2025-11-08 BU11 WVFC Avengers vs WVFC Green Ambleside F West (Grass) 10:00am 11:30am

2025-11-08 BU11 NVFC Belgium vs BYE

2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Argentina Confederation West (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Finland Burdett North (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Columbia William Griffin North (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Belgium Windsor East (AT) 8:00am 9:20am
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC France Windsor East (AT) 9:20am 10:40am
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Denmark vs WVFC Avengers Lynn Valley Grass 10:00am 11:30am
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Mexico vs Whistler Avalanche Lynn Valley Grass 11:30am 1:00pm
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Venezuela Lynn Valley Grass 1:00pm 2:30pm
2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs Pemberton Rapids Lynn Valley Grass 2:30pm 4:00pm
2025-11-15 BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Iceland Ambleside F West (Grass) 10:00am 11:30am

2025-11-15 BU11 NVFC Scotland vs BYE

2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Switzerland Confederation West (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Germany Burdett North (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Canada William Griffin North (AT) 8:00am 9:30am
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Belgium Windsor East (AT) 8:00am 9:20am
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Iceland Windsor East (AT) 9:20am 10:40am
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC France Lynn Valley Grass 10:00am 11:30am
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs Whistler Avalanche Lynn Valley Grass 11:30am 1:00pm
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Finland vs WVFC Green Lynn Valley Grass 1:00pm 2:30pm
2025-11-22 BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVFC Venezuela Lynn Valley Grass 2:30pm 4:00pm

2025-11-22 BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Scotland Ambleside F West (Grass) 10:00am 11:30am



2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29

2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06

2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13

BU11 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE OCT - DEC 2025

First Team is the Home Team

BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Canada
BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Netherlands
BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Finland
BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVRC Switzerland
BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC Scotland

BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs WVFC Avengers
BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Mexico

BU11 NVFC Belgium vs Whistler Avalanche
BU11 NVFC Iceland vs NVFC France

BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Ireland

BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC Belgium

BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVFC Finland

BU11 NVFC Argentina vs WVFC Green

BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Netherlands
BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Ireland

BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Scotland

BU11 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Venezuela
BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Iceland

BU11 NVFC France vs Whistler Avalanche
BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Mexico

BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Germany
BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Canada
BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Columbia
BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Finland
BU11 NVFC Brazil vs WVFC Avengers
BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Ukraine
BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Scotland
BU11 NVFC France vs NVFC Belgium
BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Switzerland
BU11 NVFC Iceland vs BYE

Confederation
Burdett
William Griffin
Windsor
Windsor

Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Ambleside

Confederation
Burdett
William Griffin
Windsor
Windsor

Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Ambleside

Confederation
Burdett
William Griffin
Windsor
Windsor

Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Lynn Valley
Ambleside

West (AT)
North (AT)
North (AT)
East (AT)

East (AT)
Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

F West (Grass)

West (AT)
North (AT)
North (AT)
East (AT)

East (AT)
Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

F West (Grass)

West (AT)
North (AT)
North (AT)
East (AT)

East (AT)
Grass

Grass

Grass

F West (Grass)

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
10:00am
11:30an
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
11:00am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am

Oct 15/25

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am



