Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team is the Home Team				
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC Iceland vs NVFC Denmark	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC Finland vs NVFC Columbia	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Argentina	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC France vs NVFC Canada	Loutet 2	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Brazil	Loutet 2	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Netherlands	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Scotland	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-10-18	BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Switzerland	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-10-18	BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Ukraine	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-10-18	BU11 Pemberton Rapids vs WVFC Green	Den Duyf Park Fields	Grass	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-18	BU11 Whistler Avalanche vs BYE				
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Ireland	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Canada	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVFC Argentina	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Finland	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC Iceland vs WVFC Avengers	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Scotland	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Brazil	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-10-25	BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Ukraine	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-10-25	BU11 Pemberton Rapids vs NVFC Germany	Den Duyf Park Fields	Grass	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-25	BU11 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Denmark	Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field	AT	12:00pm	1:30pm
2025-10-25	BU11 NVFC France vs BYE				
	BU11 NVFC Columbia vs WVFC Green	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
	BU11 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Finland	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
	BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Argentina	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-01	BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Venezuela	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
	BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Ireland	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
	BU11 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Iceland	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-11-01	BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Brazil	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
	BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC France	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-01	BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Denmark	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-01	BU11 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Scotland	Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field	AT	12:00pm	1:30pm
2025-11-01	BU11 Pemberton vs BYE				

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team is the Home Team				
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Netherlands	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Venezuela	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Scotland vs NVFC France	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Denmark	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Columbia	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC Mexico	Lynn Valley	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Finland vs NVFC Switzerland	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Iceland vs Whistler Avalanche	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Canada vs Pemberton Rapids	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-08	BU11 WVFC Avengers vs WVFC Green	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-08	BU11 NVFC Belgium vs BYE				
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Argentina	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Finland	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Columbia	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Belgium	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC France	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Denmark vs WVFC Avengers	Lynn Valley	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Mexico vs Whistler Avalanche	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Venezuela	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs Pemberton Rapids	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-15	BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Iceland	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-15	BU11 NVFC Scotland vs BYE				
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Switzerland	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Germany	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Canada	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Belgium	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Iceland	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC France	Lynn Valley	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs Whistler Avalanche	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Finland vs WVFC Green	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-22	BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVFC Venezuela	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-22	BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Scotland	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team is the Home Team				
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Canada	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Netherlands	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Finland	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVRC Switzerland	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC Scotland	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs WVFC Avengers	Lynn Valley	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Mexico	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Belgium vs Whistler Avalanche	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-29	BU11 NVFC Iceland vs NVFC France	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-29	BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Ireland	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Brazil vs NVFC Belgium	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Columbia vs NVFC Finland	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Argentina vs WVFC Green	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Switzerland vs NVFC Netherlands	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Germany vs NVFC Ireland	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Ukraine vs NVFC Scotland	Lynn Valley	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Venezuela	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:30an	1:00pm
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Iceland	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-12-06	BU11 NVFC France vs Whistler Avalanche	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-12-06	BU11 WVFC Avengers vs NVFC Mexico	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Argentina vs NVFC Germany	Confederation	West (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Netherlands vs NVFC Canada	Burdett	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Columbia	William Griffin	North (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Venezuela vs NVFC Finland	Windsor	East (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Brazil vs WVFC Avengers	Windsor	East (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Ukraine	Lynn Valley	Grass	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Scotland	Lynn Valley	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC France vs NVFC Belgium	Lynn Valley	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-12-13	BU11 WVFC Green vs NVFC Switzerland	Ambleside	F West (Grass)	10:00am	11:30am
2025-12-13	BU11 NVFC Iceland vs BYE				